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PERMANENT MAGNET VARIABLE 

FREQUENCY 

HOUSEHOLD PUMP 

GREEN ENERGY SAVING 

G.P.T.CO 

The whole house is aesthetically pleasing Constant pressure water supply 

INTELLIGENT DOUBLE PUMP ONLINE 
One pump and one backup 

PERMANENT MAGNET FREQUENCY CONVERSION 

Variable frequency constant voltage,low energy consumption 

LOW NOISE SUPERCHARGE 

High efficiency, low noise 

ENERGY SAVINGANDENVIRONMENTALPROTECTION 

Energy saving and power saving, excellent and efficient 

GAI-SERIES



GAI1100

GAI900

GAI750

GAI550

GAI1100+GAI1100

GAI900+GAI900

GAI750+GAI750

GAI550+GAI550

GAI550 GAI750 GAI900GAI1100

GAI-SERIES
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GC SERIES



GC300 GC500

GC500

GC300





GAM

AM

GAM

GAM880

GAM680

GAM550

GAM370

GAM370

GAM550

GAM680

GAM880



GBM



BMBM



GBM

GBM

GBM3000

GBM2200

GBM1500

GBM1500

GBM2200

GBM3000
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